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ADDALOT.ZIP 681817 ### ### STUDIO6
ADDTIPS.ZIP 7633 ### ### STUDIO6
AHY20.ZIP 394374 ### ### STUDIO6
ANDYE.ZIP 501788 ### ### STUDIO6
BRLM9410.ZIP 80268 ### ### STUDIO6
BYMAIL.ZIP 15499 ### ### STUDIO6
CHINA130.ZIP 165266 ### ### STUDIO6
CRIME.ZIP 413475 ### ### STUDIO6
CWC600.ZIP 228458 ### ### STUDIO6
DCCHAL20.ZIP 295669 ### ### STUDIO6
ETCAI125.ZIP 526301 ### ### STUDIO6
EURV151.ZIP 150560 ### ### STUDIO6
FLIP416.ZIP 337461 ### ### STUDIO6
GEOWASH.ZIP 147034 ### ### STUDIO6
GHS30B.ZIP 303963 ### ### STUDIO6
GRADEP4J.ZIP 264902 ### ### STUDIO6
HISTORY.ZIP 1068959 ### ### STUDIO6
HTMAN_13.ZIP 263933 ### ### STUDIO6
KA_B.ZIP 1051868 ### ### STUDIO6
LINPRO25.ZIP 394375 ### ### STUDIO6
LPRSP260.ZIP 463921 ### ### STUDIO6
MATHFUN1.ZIP 247955 ### ### STUDIO6
MCB_ERD2.ZIP 449114 ### ### STUDIO6
MDRSC394.ZIP 206986 ### ### STUDIO6
MMTYPE1.ZIP 306394 ### ### STUDIO6
MMTYPE2.ZIP 344415 ### ### STUDIO6
MUSIC102.ZIP 111996 ### ### STUDIO6
NUCLEAR_.ZIP 261342 ### ### STUDIO6
OMYGUI.ZIP 21207 ### ### STUDIO6
ON9409B.ZIP 28510 ### ### STUDIO6
ON9410A.ZIP 36601 ### ### STUDIO6
ON9410B.ZIP 26857 ### ### STUDIO6
ON9411A.ZIP 32580 ### ### STUDIO6
PCCAI210.ZIP 912268 ### ### STUDIO6
PIN_OBE3.ZIP 10118 ### ### STUDIO6
PIN_ORDR.ZIP 10819 ### ### STUDIO6
PPROF10A.ZIP 1600515 ### ### STUDIO6
QASA50.ZIP 212780 ### ### STUDIO6
SHADOW_1.ZIP 367959 ### ### STUDIO6
SKILLSP3.ZIP 233769 ### ### STUDIO6
SNSPEL20.ZIP 172243 ### ### STUDIO6
SPELL200.ZIP 165671 ### ### STUDIO6
STUDY202.ZIP 343472 ### ### STUDIO6
TAGXDEMO.ZIP 28188 ### ### STUDIO6
TEMPFIND.ZIP 15885 ### ### STUDIO6
TESLES10.ZIP 645895 ### ### STUDIO6
TIPTAPL.ZIP 1087145 ### ### STUDIO6
TM22.ZIP 374262 ### ### STUDIO6
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TRIAGE1.ZIP 523854 ### ### STUDIO6
TW30.ZIP 324275 ### ### STUDIO6
VARG60.ZIP 660757 ### ### STUDIO6
VOCABP2E.ZIP 145077 ### ### STUDIO6
VPADDONS.ZIP 923957 ### ### STUDIO6
VPLANET1.ZIP 1411200 ### ### STUDIO6
VPLANET2.ZIP 1437798 ### ### STUDIO6
WAURA31.ZIP 157090 ### ### STUDIO6
WTP3_0.ZIP 382579 ### ### STUDIO6
ZPLR410.ZIP 370136 ### ### STUDIO6
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DESC,C,75 NVNVDOUPONOFFFAIFRENUCOS
SIR ADDALOT 2.0 is LANDMARK's new math game! This arcade style educati######################## 0 0
50 Tips for teachers of students with ADD ######################## 0 0
Ablefile Dietary and Nutrition Control Program ######################## 0 0
ANDYE Version 1.0 by ShareSoft Belgium Edcational Program for young ch ######################## 0 0
The Braille Monitor for October, 1994 ######################## 0 0
BOOKS BY MAIL ORDER ######################## 0 0
WRITE CHINESE V1.30 <ASP> Program to teach basic Chinese calligraphy-######################## 0 0
V_pol Conference Report on Hr3355, Violent Crime Control and Law ######################## 0 0
CROSSWORD CREATOR 6.0 <ASP> A PUZZLE EDITOR, DESIGNED FOR######################## 0 0
DC CIRCUITS LEARNING AND TRAINING SYSTEM <ASP> (ESC) ######################## 0 0
ETCAI ELECTRONICS TRAINING SYSTEM v1.25<ASP> (ESC) 31 exercises t######################## 0 0
"Europe!" Version 1.51 for DOS.  Take a trip to Europe!  Package of fa ######################## 0 0
Flipper, Version 4.16. A Program Which Gives Blind Persons Access to Ibm ######################## 0 0
George Washington's Farewell Address Before Leaving Presidency. Pdf ######################## 0 0
GRADESHEET 3.0B <ASP> Powerful & easy gradebook program.- ######################## 0 0
GRADE BOOK POWER   Version 4.10   ASP Use either two-9 week or 3-6 we######################## 0 0
Chronology of History Version 1.0 <ASP> Chronology of History is a his ######################## 0 0
HORTMAN V1.3 <ASP> - Horticultural Manager, software management tool d######################## 0 0
A Series of Emt-b Training Programs. ######################## 0 0
LINGUAPRO/SPANISH v2.50 <ASP> - Large-scale program for serious stude######################## 0 0
LINGUAPRO/SPANISH v2.60 <ASP> - Large-scale program for serious stude######################## 0 0
Math Strategies Demo 1.0: Fantastic Math Arcade Game for Ages 5 thru 1 ######################## 0 0
The Electronic Resource Directory Version 2.0! Lots of improvements ######################## 0 0
Internet/Bitnet Health Science Resources 3/94 ######################## 0 0
MasterMind Typing v1.04 - [A of two ZIPs] You WILL learn easily to tou ######################## 0 0
MasterMind Typing v1.04 - [B of two ZIPs] Also get MMTYP04A.ZIP.  UnZI ######################## 0 0
MERLIN'S MUSIC V1.02 <ASP> Fun activities teach basic musical notation ######################## 0 0
The National Nuclear Target map for June 1, 1994. ######################## 0 0
Article on How Technology can Bypass the Blind. ######################## 0 0
Ablenews of Note Cure's Medical/Disability News 09/15/94 ######################## 0 0
Of Note, Cure's Medical/Disability Digest 10/1/94. ######################## 0 0
Ablenews of Note, Cure's Medical/Disability Digest 10/15/94 ######################## 0 0
Of Note, Cure's Disability/Medical Digest 11/ /1/94. ######################## 0 0
PC-CAI 2.11 <ASP> Award-winning Computer Assisted Instructional tool. ######################## 0 0
OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION III.............* DOUBLESPEAK................. ######################## 0 0
INFORMATION TOOLS FOR EYE 'N EAR........* A list of books, pamphlets, ######################## 0 0
Piano Professor for Windows, version 1.0a. A Windows program designed ######################## 0 0
QA STUDY AID V5.0 <ASP> Testing System Test creation/execution system.######################## 0 0
SHADOW - DEMO VERSION Combines photo & information (of your child ######################## 0 0
GRADING SKILLS POWER v3.0: Teacher developed database designed for O######################## 0 0
SHOW 'N SPELL-EGA graphic spelling bee! A fun way for children (& adul ######################## 0 0
SHOW 'N SPELL-EGA v2.0: Graphic spelling bee! A fun way for children ( ######################## 0 0
The most effective way, yet, to study plain text files.  Complete free ######################## 0 0
This  is  a  demonstration/tutorial for Tag-X Professional  v0.90,  th ######################## 0 0
Convert temperaters from celsius, farenheit, or kelvin into the other ######################## 0 0
TEST/LESSON TAKER v1.0 By Dragon Software ######################## 0 0
Tiptap Lite: Keyboard/Spell/Typing/Multimedia Tiptap is an Interactive ######################## 0 0
TestMaker v2.2 - Multi-media Test Maker. Create Multiple Choice Tests ######################## 0 0
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DISASTER; Triage Principals & Practices. Shareware - Part I, produced ######################## 0 0
TW30.ZIP : Non-Programmer's Multi-Media Toolkit.  (Ver 3.0) ######################## 0 0
VAR Grade Grading program v6.03A <ASP> ######################## 0 0
VOCABULARY POWER   Version 2.15  (ASP) Automatically create matching ######################## 0 0
A Collection of Utilities for Vga Planets 3. ######################## 0 0
Planets v1.0. Excellant visual tutorial on our Solar System. 1/2. ######################## 0 0
Planets v1.0. 2/2. ######################## 0 0
RICHARD WEBSTER'S AURA READING v3.1. Richard Webster's Aura Readin######################## 0 0
We the People, a shareware electronic book from LeftJustified Publiks( ######################## 0 0
Zpeller  4.10  <ASP>  Spelling  &  Vocabulary Teacher. Handles up to 1 ######################## 0 0
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AREAKEYWORD1,C,10KEYWORD2,C,1KEYWORD3,C,1KEYWORD4,C,KEYWORD5,C,1KEYWORD6,C,10
18 SIR ADDALOT 2 0 LANDMARKS NEW
18 50 TIPS TEACHERS STUDENTS ADD
18
18 ANDYE VERSION 1 0 SHARESOFT BELGIUM
18 BRAILLE MONITOR OCTOBER 1994
18 BOOKS MAIL ORDER
18 WRITE V1 30 <ASP> PROGRAM TEACH
18
18 CROSSWORD CREATOR 6 0 <ASP> PUZZLE
18 DC CIRCUITS LEARNING TRAINING SYSTEM <ASP>
18 ETCAI ELECTRONIC TRAINING SYSTEM V1 25<ASP>
18 "EUROPE!" VERSION 1 51 DOS TAKE
18
18
18 GRADESHEET 3 0B <ASP> POWERFUL EASY
18 GRADE BOOK POWER VERSION 4 10
18 CHRONOLOGY VERSION 1 0 <ASP> CHRONOLOGY
18 HORTMAN V1 3 <ASP> HORTICULTU MANAGER
18
18 LINGUAPRO/ V2 50 <ASP> LARGE-SCAL PROGRAM
18 LINGUAPRO/ V2 60 <ASP> LARGE-SCAL PROGRAM
18 STRATEGIES DEMO 0 FANTASTIC MATH ARCADE
18 ELECTRONIC RESOURCE DIRECTORY VERSION 2 0!
18
18 MASTERMIND TYPING V1 04 TWO ZIPS
18 MASTERMIND TYPING V1 04 TWO ZIPS
18 MERLINS MUSIC V1 02 <ASP> FUN
18 NATIONAL NUCLEAR TARGET MAP JUNE 1
18
18
18
18
18
18 PC-CAI 2 11 <ASP> AWARD-WINN COMPUTER
18 OUTCOME BASED EDUCATION III DOUBLESPEA
18 INFORMATIO TOOLS EYE EAR LIST BOOKS
18 PIANO PROFESSOR VERSION 1 0A WINDOWS
18 QA STUDY AID V5 0 <ASP>
18 SHADOW DEMO VERSION COMBINES PHOTO INFORMATIO
18 GRADING SKILLS POWER V3 0 TEACHER
18 SHOW SPELL-EGA GRAPHIC SPELLING BEE! FUN
18 SHOW SPELL-EGA V2 0 GRAPHIC SPELLING
18 MOST EFFECTIVE WAY YET STUDY PLAIN
18 DEMONSTRAT TAG-X PROFESSION V0 90
18 CONVERT TEMPERATER CELSIUS FARENHEIT KELVIN INTO
18 TEST/LESSO TAKER V1 0 DRAGON SOFTWARE
18
18 TESTMAKER V2 2 MULTI-MEDI TEST MAKER
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18 DISASTER TRIAGE PRINCIPALS PRACTICES SHAREWARE PART
18 TW30 ZIP NON-PROGRA MULTI-MEDI TOOLKIT VER
18 VAR GRADE GRADING PROGRAM V6 03A
18 VOCABULARY POWER VERSION 2 15 ASP
18
18
18
18 V3 1 RICHARD WEBSTERS AURA READING
18 PEOPLE SHAREWARE ELECTRONIC BOOK LEFTJUSTIF PUBLIKS
18 ZPELLER 4 10 <ASP> SPELLING VOCABULARY
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